Brixworth

PLAN NAME SQ.FT. PRICE
Riley BW 2600 $440,900
Lauren 2652 $445,900
Therese A 3141 $459,900
Maggie A 2600 $462,900
Zoe A 2600 $466,900
Shae A 2726 $466,900
Bethany B 2814 $470,900
Therese B 3011 $481,900
Mary 3172 $497,900
Joyce A 2967 $499,900
Dorothy B 2932 $504,900
Zoe B w/ bonus 38075 $504,900
Dorothy A 2932 $506,900
Dorothy C 2955 $506,900
Bethany B w/ bonus 8267 $516,900
Dorothy B w/ bonus 3891 $529,900
Rockport B 3542 $540,900
Joyce D w/ bonus 3425 $544,900
Rockport A and C 3542 $544,900
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Pricing varies by community and is subject to change at any time. Please consult the Community Sales Manager 090919



PELASE, 4

PLAN NAME

Maggie A

Zoe A

Shae A

Bethany B

Therese B

Joyce A

Zoe B w/ bonus
Dorothy B

Dorothy A

Dorothy C

Mary

Bethany B w/ bonus
Dorothy B w/ bonus
Rockport B

Joyce D w/ bonus
Rockport A and C

SQ. FT.

PRICE

2600
2600
2726
2814
3011
2967
3075
2932
2932
2955
3172
3267
3391
3542
3425

3542

“ .
STONERIDGE

$473,900
$4:82,900
$4:82,900
$4:86,900
$504,900
$514,900
$516,900
$520,900
$523,900
$523,900
$524,900
$532,900
$539,900
$546,900
$549,900

$549,900
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