Brixworth

PHASE 3

PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Riley BW	2600	\$440,900
Lauren	2652	\$445,900
Therese A	3141	\$459,900
Maggie A	2600	\$462,900
Zoe A	2600	\$466,900
Shae A	2726	\$466,900
Bethany B	2814	\$470,900
Therese B	3011	\$481,900
Mary	3172	\$497,900
Joyce A	2967	\$499,900
Dorothy B	2932	\$504,900
Zoe B w/ bonus	3075	\$504,900
Dorothy A	2932	\$506,900
Dorothy C	2955	\$506,900
Bethany B w/ bonus	3267	\$516,900
Dorothy B w/ bonus	3391	\$529,900
Rockport B	3542	\$540,900
Joyce D w/ bonus	3425	\$544,900
Rockport A and C	3542	\$544,900





Brixworth

PHASE 4

PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Maggie A	2600	\$473,900
Zoe A	2600	\$482,900
Shae A	2726	\$482,900
Bethany B	2814	\$486,900
Therese B	3011	\$504,900
Joyce A	2967	\$514,900
Zoe B w/ bonus	3075	\$516,900
Dorothy B	2932	\$520,900
Dorothy A	2932	\$523,900
Dorothy C	2955	\$523,900
Mary	3172	\$524,900
Bethany B w/ bonus	3267	\$532,900
Dorothy B w/ bonus	3391	\$539,900
Rockport B	3542	\$546,900
Joyce D w/ bonus	3425	\$549,900
Rockport A and C	3542	\$549,900



